
NORMAL HOT COLD

NORMAL HOT COLD

NORMAL HOT COLD

design registered

053 9. 3o 3N

design registered

design registered

design registered

3

3

3

0

0

0

5

5

5

9

9

9

3

3

3

o

o

o

.

.

.

3

3

3

N

N

N

Transforming Lives Sustainably

TM

Transforming Lives Sustainably

TM

Transforming Lives Sustainably

TM

Transforming Lives Sustainably

TM

Transforming Lives Sustainably

TM

Transforming Lives Sustainably

TM

Transforming Lives Sustainably

TM

Our efforts go beyond product creation;
each item is thoughtfully designed to
meet the specific needs and
expectations of our clients.

Aquality integrates quality into every product we develop, exemplified by our Top Loading Bottle Water Dispenser, which showcases our
exceptional engineering expertise. This dispenser, crafted from durable stainless steel (SS304) with a sleek, modern finish (Design
Registered), not only enhances the aesthetic of any environment but also prioritizes safety and longevity. Designed for extended service
life, it provides immediate access to both hot and cold water on demand, ensuring a higher storage capacity for a smooth, rapid, and
continuous flow. Its hygienic construction promotes the delivery of pure drinking water with minimal maintenance required. Trusted across
various industries and institutions, Aquality stands for reliable performance, elegant design, and uncompromised purity.

AQUALITY INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
#8-1-284/OU/ 566, 2nd Floor OU Colony , Shaikpet, Hyderabad, 
Telangana 500008. INDIA 
Phone : 7093400486 | 88850 88486, Email:sales@aquality.in | info@aquality.in 



Specification, illustrations and descriptions are subject to change without notice due to continual innovation.

MODEL

-

34

30 

-

D 30 NN

AQUALITY

3

1000

30

37

D 303 NH

AQUALITY

L 365 x W 355 x H 1325 MM

-

50

-

39

D 50 NN

AQUALITY

50 

4

1000

42

D 504 NH

AQUALITY

L 455 x W 450 x H 1370 MM

-

48

8

0 

D 80 NN

AQUALITY

5

1000

80

50

D 805 NH

AQUALITY

L 550 x W 525 x H 1450 MM

LLDPE

180 to 260 Volts

Stainless Steel - 2.0 mm Sheet

Stainless Steel - 0.8 mm Sheet

Stainless Steel - 0.8 mm Sheet

Stainless Steel - 0.8 mm Sheet

Dimensions

MOC - Legs SS 202

MOC - Hot Water Tank

Heater Power in Watts

MOC - Housing SS 304

MOC - Cold Water Tank

Power Supply (AC 50 Hz)

Storage Tank - Hot Water

MOC - Normal Water Tank

Nett Weight in kg (Approx) 

Storage Tank - Normal Water 

Transforming Lives Sustainably

TM

Specification, illustrations and descriptions are subject to change without notice due to continual innovation.

AQUALITY INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
#8-1-284/OU/ 566, 2nd Floor OU Colony, Shaikpet, Hyderabad, 
Telangana 500008. INDIA 
Phone : 7093400486 | 88850 88486, Email:sales@aquality.in | info@aquality.in 

|

Specification, illustrations and descriptions are subject to change without notice due to continual innovation.

Aquality Water Dispensers - Technical Specifications


