

India's
First
Customised

Water Cooler
Water Purifier
Water Dispenser

aquality™
Transforming Lives Sustainably

Our efforts go beyond product creation; each item is thoughtfully designed to meet the specific needs and expectations of our clients.



IS1475:2024



CM/L-650009952



Aquality integrates quality into every product we develop, exemplified by our Top Loading Bottle Water Dispenser, which showcases our exceptional engineering expertise. This dispenser, crafted from durable stainless steel (SS304) with a sleek, modern finish (Design Registered), not only enhances the aesthetic of any environment but also prioritizes safety and longevity. Designed for extended service life, it provides immediate access to both hot and cold water on demand, ensuring a higher storage capacity for a smooth, rapid, and continuous flow. Its hygienic construction promotes the delivery of pure drinking water with minimal maintenance required. Trusted across various industries and institutions, Aquality stands for reliable performance, elegant design, and uncompromised purity.

Schools, Colleges, Offices, Hospitals, Industries and Public Places like Mall, Bus stand, Railway station and Airports.

AQUALITY INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

#8-1-284/OU/ 566, 2nd Floor OU Colony , Shaikpet, Hyderabad,
Telangana 500008. INDIA
Phone : 7093400486 | 88850 88486, Email:sales@aquality.in | info@aquality.in



MEMBER
INDIA
WATER
QUALITY
ASSOCIATION™

Aquality Water Dispensers – Technical Specifications

MODEL	AQUALITY	AQUALITY	AQUALITY	AQUALITY	AQUALITY	AQUALITY
	D 30 NN	D 303 NH	D 50 NN	D 504 NH	D 80 NN	D 805 NH
Dimensions	L 365 x W 355 x H 1325 MM		L 455 x W 450 x H 1370 MM		L 550 x W 525 x H 1450 MM	
Storage Tank - Normal Water	30	30	50	50	8	80
Storage Tank - Hot Water	-	3	-	4	0	5
Heater Power in Watts	-	1000	-	1000	-	1000
Nett Weight in kg (Approx)	34	37	39	42	48	50
Power Supply (AC 50 Hz)	180 to 260 Volts					
MOC - Housing SS 304	Stainless Steel - 0.8 mm Sheet					
MOC - Normal Water Tank	LLDPE					
MOC - Cold Water Tank	Stainless Steel - 0.8 mm Sheet					
MOC - Hot Water Tank	Stainless Steel - 0.8 mm Sheet					
MOC - Legs SS 202	Stainless Steel - 2.0 mm Sheet					

Specification, illustrations and descriptions are subject to change without notice due to continual innovation.

OUR PRESTIGIOUS CLIENTS

AQUALITY INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

#8-1-284/OU/ 566, 2nd Floor OU Colony, Shaikpet, Hyderabad,
Telangana 500008, INDIA
Phone : 7093400486 | 88850 88486, Email:sales@aquality.in | info@aquality.in

aqualityTM
Transforming Lives Sustainably